SBC-A44-pITX
Pico-ITX SBC with Intel® Atom™ E3800 family SOCs and ECC DDR3L memory
Processor
Intel® Atom™ E3845, Quad Core @1.91GHz, 2MB Cache, 10W TDP
Intel® Atom™ E3827, Dual Core @1.75GHz, 1MB Cache, 8W TDP
Intel® Atom™ E3826, Dual Core @1.46GHz, 1MB Cache, 7W TDP
Intel® Atom™ E3825, Dual Core @1.33GHz, 1MB Cache, 6W TDP
Intel® Atom™ E3815, Single Core @1.46GHz, 512KB Cache, 5W TDP

Control
Info KiosksSurveillanceTransportation Telco
 ORDERING INFORMATION
PN* DESCRIPTION
SA44-1040-0110-I0 pITX - SBC-A44-pITX w/Bay Trail E3815 @1.46 GHz SC - eMMC 32GB - power jack - serials present - audio present - Ind. Temp
SA44-3040-0110-C0 pITX - SBC-A44-pITX w/Bay Trail E3826 @1.46 GHz DC - eMMC 32GB - power jack - serials present - Audio - Comm. Temp
SA44-2030-1110-I0 pITX - SBC-A44-pITX w/Bay Trail E3825 @1.33 GHz DC - eMMC 16GB - Mini-Fit power connector - serials present - audio present - Ind. Temp
SA44-3040-1100-C0 pITX - SBC-A44-pITX w/Bay Trail E3826 @1.46 GHz DC - eMMC 32GB - Mini-Fit power connector - serials present - Comm. Temp
SA44-3040-1110-I0 pITX - SBC-A44-pITX w/Bay Trail E3826 @1.46 GHz DC - eMMC 32GB - Mini-Fit power connector - serials present - audio present - Ind. Temp
SA44-5040-0110-C0 pITX - SBC-A44-pITX w/Bay Trail E3845 @1.91 GHz QC - eMMC 32GB - power jack - serials present - Audio - Comm. Temp
SA44-6030-1110-C0 pITX - SBC-A44-pITX w/Bay Trail E3805 @1.33 GHz DC - eMMC 16GB - Mini-Fit power connector - serials present - Audio - Comm. Temp
SA44-4030-1110-C0 pITX - SBC-A44-pITX w/Bay Trail E3827 @1.75 GHz DC - eMMC 16GB - Mini-Fit power connector - serials present - Audio - Comm. Temp
SA44-5040-1100-C0	 pITX - SBC-A44-pITX w/Bay Trail E3845 @1.91 GHz QC - eMMC 32GB - Mini-Fit - serials present - Comm. Temp
SA44-5020-1100-C0 pITX - SBC-A44-pITX w/Bay Trail E3845 @1.91 GHz QC - eMMC 8GB - Mini-Fit power connector - serials present - Comm. Temp
*Additional configurations may be available. Please inquire for more information.
ACCESSORIES
PN DESCRIPTION
CABKITA44 Cables Kit for SBC-A44-pITX